2009 MSHSL Section 4A Championships

Battle Creek Regional Park

PLACE TEAM

1

The Blake School
Holy Family Catholic
St. Anthony Village
St. Paul Academy
Minnehaha Academy
Breck School
Glencoe-Silver Lake
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Belle Plaine

9 Norwood Young America

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Math & Science Academ
Trinity School at Riv
Concordia Academy-Ros
Jordan

Mounds Park Academy
St. Croix Lutheran
Mayer Lutheran

oct. 29, 2009

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS
64 1 4 11
77 3 6 21
124 10 13 15
141 2 12 33
153 8 9 24
177 14 23 27
185 5 32 41
205 7 16 26
209 20 35 46
218 18 19 42
299 34 39 50
304 47 52 57
312 38 40 65
355 28 29 95
372 44 68 72
471 84 89 93

17
22
30
43
48
54
49
76
53
69
82
62
78
96
90
102

107
98
103

45 63
36 37
77 99
85 87
66 71
74 81
60 61
83 88
67 79
73 75
97 101
92 109
100 106
105 110
104 108

Girls

AVG. TIME SPREAD
16:16.9 2:08.5
16:32.2 0:49.8
16:57.5 1:50.4
16:53.3 2:13.4
17:04.3 2:09.2
17:20.7 1:39.5
17:18.3 2:05.9
17:28.4 2:43.9
17:32.2 1:20.5
17:32.9 1:45.5
18:13.6 2:47.0
18:15.9 1:38.5
18:18.1 2:35.8
19:27.3 6:04.0
18:52.2 2:57.8
20:20.2 2:22.7

Incomplete Teams: DeLaSalle, Christ's Household of, New Life Academy\Lion, St. Paul Humboldt

1.
1

4

11

17

31

45

63

Total Time =

The Blake School

Clare Flanagan, 8
Jordan Chancellor,
Alex Lovas, 8

Carolyn Nye, 7
Aliya Feroe, 9
Audrey Greene,

Shaina Rud, 12
1:21:24.1

11

2. Holy Family Catholic

3

6
21
22
25
36
37

Total Time =

3. st.

10
13
15
30
56
77
99

Total Time =

4.
2

12

33

43

51

85

87

Total Time =

St.

Abigail New, 11
Kelsey Mullen,
Sara Hanel, 12
Chandler Hegna, 12
Brooke Weinzierl, 1
Bridget Stone, 12
Lauren LaVelle, 10
1:22:40.9

12

Anthony Village
Melissa Marsh, 8
Andrea Larsen, 12
Allie Picard, 10
Monika Bueltel, 9
Bridget Gustafson,
Emily Petersen, 8
Erin Mathews, 10
1:24:47.4

Paul Academy

Anne Hart, 12

Jada Wensman, 11
Claire Palmer, 12
Caroline Daniels, 1
Jackie Lis, 11

Lily Rogers-Grant,
Charlotte Zelle, 12
1:24:26.1

5. Minnehaha Academy

8

9
24
48
64
66
71

Total Time =

6.
14
23
27
54
59
74
81

Total Time =

Katherine Lubar, 9
Casey Haffield, 9
Ellie Snow, 10
Siri McCord, 11
Britta Wass, 12
Jana Halstensgard,
Katie Hauge, 11
1:25:21.1

Breck School

Brooke Kirkham, 12
Alex Gougeon, 11
Taylor Kirkham,

Adria Duncan, 8
Katie Ross, 12

Marissa Mark, 9
Kristina Tester,
1:26:43.2
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12

7

14:59.9
16:04.4
16:32.8
16:38.6
17:08.4
17:34.0
18:19.2

Total Places =

0

Total Places

9

Total Places

2

9

Total Places

11

Total Places

Total Places

16:02.
16:11.
16:46.
16:47.
16:52.
17:10.
17:10.
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16:18.
16:34.
16:37.
17:07.
18:09.
18:44.
20:41.
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15:32.
16:33.
17:09.
17:25.
17:45.
19:13.
19:16.
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16:11.
16:15.
16:51.
17:41.
18:21.
18:22.
18:28.
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16:35.
16:49.
16:59.
18:04.
18:14.
18:37.
18:58.

Il o SO0 WwWs N

64

77

124

141

153
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5
32
41
49
58
60
61
Total
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7
16
26
76
80
83
88
Total

ncoe-Silver Lake
Tori Burr, 8

Jenna Haag, 9
Kaylee Venier, 8
Mary Roach, 8
McKenzie Matousek,
Bridget Weiers, 12
Molly Geier, 11
Time = 1:26:31.3

le Plaine

Janessa Meuleners,
Erika Schneider, 10
Kelly Morrison, 9
Kiley Hallgren, 9
Olivia Kendall, 10
Elizabeth Haefner,
Jamie Read, 9

Time = 1:27:21.9

9. Norwood Young America

20
35
46
53
55
67
79
Total

10.
18
19
42
69
70
73
75
Total

Parry Larson, 8
Shauna Stephens,
Payton Schultz,
Angie Esselman,
Tiffany Swanson,
Katherine Lee, 12
Molly Larson, 10
Time = 1:27:40.7

12
10
11

12

Math & Science Academ

Greta
Emily
Elise

Siekmeier, 7
Schroeder, 11
Lohmann, 7
Ellie Mockenhaupt,
Ellie Tupper, 8
Cozy Hannula, 11
Katie Bauman, 7
Time = 1:27:44.4

11. Trinity School at Riv

34

39

50

82

94

97
101
Total

Lotus Schifsky, 7
Linnea Bellomo, 9
Lucy Leighton, 9
Carmen Quinlivan, 1
Katie Stephenson, 1
Catherine DeMarais,
Sydney Kloster, 7
Time = 1:31:07.9

12. Concordia Academy-Ros

47

52

57

62

86

92
109
Total

Caroline Jones, 12 17:36.2
Kara Hayden, 12 18:00.4
Christina Hammerstrom, 10 18:10.1
Elise Jessup, 9 18:17.7
Halle McDonough, 9 19:14.7
Ashley Magelssen, 12 19:54.8
Amelia Dunavan, 9 23:39.4
Time = 1:31:19.1 Total Places =

16:05.8
17:08.8
17:20.4
17:44.6
9 18:11.7
18:16.3
18:17.2
Total Places =

7 16:11.
16:38.
16:53.
18:43.
18:55.
19:09.
19:17.
Total Places

11
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16:45.
17:10.
17:35.
18:03.
18:06.
18:23.
18:47.
Total Places
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16:42.
16:45.
17:21.
9 18:26.
18:28.
18:36.
18:37.
Total Places
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17:09.

17:15.

17:45.

2 19:01.
0 19:56.
10 20:04.

21:24.

Total Places
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185

205

209

218

299

304



13. Jordan
38 Michaela Vogel, 9
40 Alex Sopata, 10
65 Kate Gunderson, 11
78 Hannah Hooper, 12
91 Rachel Beck, 12
100 Britta Baker, 9
106 Nikki Rykhus, 9

17:13.2
17:19.9
18:21.6
18:46.5
19:49.0
21:15.9
22:31.5

Total Time = 1:31:30.2 Total Places = 312
14. Mounds Park Academy
28 Kristen Bourne, 9 17:03.0
29 Suzie Krikava, 10 17:03.5
95 Cera McDonald, 11 19:59.0
96 Louise Edwards, 10 20:03.6
107 Greta Gangestad, 10 23:07.0
Total Time = 1:37:16.1 Total Places = 355
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
1 1 Clare Flanagan, 8 14:59.9
2 2 Anne Hart, 12 15:32.4
3 3 Abigail New, 11 16:02.7
4 4 Jordan Chancellor, 7 16:04.4
5 5 Tori Burr, 8 16:05.8
6 6 Kelsey Mullen, 12 16:11.1
7 7 Janessa Meuleners, 7 16:11.4
8 8 [Katherine Lubar, 9 16:11.8
9 9 Casey Haffield, 9 16:15.5
10 10 Melissa Marsh, 8 16:18.9
11 11 Alex Lovas, 8 16:32.8
12 12 Jada Wensman, 11 16:33.3
13 13 Andrea Larsen, 12 16:34.5
14 14 Brooke Kirkham, 12 16:35.2
15 15 Allie Picard, 10 16:37.2
16 16 Erika Schneider, 10 16:38.1
17 17 Carolyn Nye, 16:38.6
18 18 Greta Siekmeier, 7 16:42.9
19 19 Emily Schroeder, 11 16:45.2
20 20 Parry Larson, 8 16:45.9
21 21 Sara Hanel, 12 16:46.8
22 22 Chandler Hegna, 12 16:47.8
23 23 Alex Gougeon, 11 16:49.4
24 24 Ellie Snow, 10 16:51.6
25 25 Brooke Weinzierl, 10 16:52.5
26 26 Kelly Morrison, 9 16:53.7
27 27 Taylor Kirkham, 10 16:59.3
28 28 Kristen Bourne, 9 17:03.0
29 29 Suzie Krikava, 10 17:03.5
30 30 Monika Bueltel, 9 17:07.5
31 31 Aliya Feroe, 17:08.4
32 32 Jenna Haag, 9 17:08.8
33 33 Claire Palmer, 12 17:09.2
34 34 Lotus Schifsky, 7 17:09.6
35 35 Shauna Stephens, 12 17:10.0
36 36 Bridget Stone, 12 17:10.2
37 37 Lauren LaVelle, 10 17:10.8
38 38 Michaela Vogel, 9 17:13.2
39 39 Linnea Bellomo, 9 17:15.2
40 40 Alex Sopata, 10 17:19.9
41 41 Kaylee Venier, 8 17:20.4
42 42 Elise Lohmann, 7 17:21.2
43 43 Caroline Daniels, 12 17:25.4
44 44 Alexis Plath, 12 17:29.4
45 45 Audrey Greene, 11 17:34.0
46 46 Payton Schultz, 10 17:35.2
47 Vanessa Voller, 10 17:35.6
48 47 Caroline Jones, 12 17:36.2
49 48 Siri McCord, 11 17:41.2
50 49 Mary Roach, 8 17:44.6
51 50 Lucy Leighton, 9 17:45.1
52 51 Jackie Lis, 11 17:45.8
53 52 Kara Hayden, 12 18:00.4
54 53 Angie Esselman, 11 18:03.2
55 54 Adria Duncan, 8 18:04.6
56 55 Tiffany Swanson, 12 18:06.4
57 56 Bridget Gustafson, 9 18:09.3
58 57 Christina Hammerstrom, 10 18:10.1
59 58 McKenzie Matousek, 9 18:11.7
60 Kirstin Geerdes, 11 18:14.3

15. St. Croix Lutheran
44 Alexis Plath, 12
68 Karissa Plath, 8
72 Kara Plath, 8
90 Caroline Bachmann,
98 Erin Marshall, 11
105 Youki Shimura, 10
110 Nicole Flug, 10

Total Time = 1:34:20.6

16. Mayer Lutheran

84 Ashley Graudin, 10
89 Marie Landskroener,
93 Anna Wilson, 11
102 Maria Bening, 12
103 Abi Klaustermeier,
104 Ashley Huinker, 10
108 cCarly Ulrich, 11
Total Time = 1:41:40.8

TEAM

The Blake School

St. Paul Academy

Holy Family Catholic
The Blake School
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Holy Family Catholic
Belle Plaine
Minnehaha Academy
Minnehaha Academy

St. Anthony Village
The Blake School

St. Paul Academy

St. Anthony Village
Breck School

St. Anthony Village
Belle Plaine

The Blake School
Math & Science Academ
Math & Science Academ
Norwood Young America
Holy Family Catholic
Holy Family Catholic
Breck School
Minnehaha Academy
Holy Family Catholic
Belle Plaine

Breck School
Mounds Park Academy
Mounds Park Academy
St. Anthony Village
The Blake School
Glencoe-Silver Lake
St. Paul Academy
Trinity School at Riv
Norwood Young America
Holy Family Catholic
Holy Family Catholic
Jordan

Trinity School at Riv
Jordan

Glencoe-Silver Lake
Math & Science Academ
St. Paul Academy

St. Croix Lutheran
The Blake School
Norwood Young America
DeLaSalle

Concordia Academy-Ros
Minnehaha Academy
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Trinity School at Riv
St. Paul Academy
Concordia Academy-Ros
Norwood Young America
Breck School
Norwood Young America
St. Anthony Village
Concordia Academy-Ros
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Christ's Household of

17:29.4
18:24.8
18:29.5
19:29.7
20:27.2
22:27.3
23:59.7
Total Places =

11

19:13.
9 19:29.
19:55.
21:26.
21:36.
22:12.
23:22.
Total Places
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109

Katie Ross, 12
Bridget Weiers, 12
Molly Geier, 11
Elise Jessup, 9
Shaina Rud, 12
Britta Wass, 12

Kate Gunderson, 11
Jana Halstensgard, 11
Katherine Lee, 12
Karissa Plath, 8
Ellie Mockenhaupt, 9
Ellie Tupper, 8
Katie Hauge, 11

Kara Plath, 8

Cozy Hannula, 11
Marissa Mark, 9
Katie Bauman, 7
Kiley Hallgren, 9
Emily Petersen, 8
Hannah Hooper, 12
Molly Larson, 10
Olivia Kendall, 10
Kristina Tester, 12
Carmen Quinlivan, 12
Elizabeth Haefner, 11
Ashley Graudin, 10
Lily Rogers-Grant, 9
Halle McDonough, 9
Charlotte Zelle, 12
Jamie Read, 9

Marie Landskroener, 9
Caroline Bachmann, 11
Alyssa Carsten, 11
Rachel Beck, 12
Ashley Magelssen, 12
Kathleen Piepkorn, 8
Anna Wilson, 11
Katie Stephenson, 10
Cera McDonald, 11
Louise Edwards, 10
Catherine DeMarais, 10
Erin Marshall, 11
Clara Dockter, 10
Erin Mathews, 10
Katherine Sittig, 12
Britta Baker, 9
Sydney Kloster, 7
Maria Bening, 12

Abi Klaustermeier, 10
Sarah Ernster, 9
Melissa Gonsalez, 7
Mara Johnson, 10
Ashley Huinker, 10
Youki Shimura, 10
Nikki Rykhus, 9
Greta Gangestad, 10
Carly Ulrich, 11
Amelia Dunavan, 9
Maren Rodriguez, 10
Catherine Yang, 10
Courtney Hobson, 12
Nicole Flug, 10

18:14.7
18:16.3
18:17.2
18:17.7
18:19.2
18:21.0
18:21.6
18:22.8
18:23.8
18:24.8
18:26.7
18:28.4
18:28.9
18:29.5
18:36.1
18:37.1
18:37.8
18:43.4
18:44.1
18:46.5
18:47.0
18:55.3
18:58.8
19:01.4
19:09.9
19:13.5
19:13.8
19:14.7
19:16.0
19:17.6
19:29.2
19:29.7
19:37.5
19:49.0
19:54.8
19:55.4
19:55.9
19:56.6
19:59.0
20:03.6
20:04.8
20:27.2
20:35.3
20:41.9
21:01.1
21:15.9
21:24.5
21:26.0
21:36.2
21:38.1
21:38.6
21:51.5
22:12.9
22:27.3
22:31.5
23:07.0
23:22.1
23:39.4
23:39.9
23:44.0
23:52.7
23:59.7

Breck School
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Concordia Academy-Ros
The Blake School
Minnehaha Academy
Jordan

Minnehaha Academy
Norwood Young America
St. Croix Lutheran
Math & Science Academ
Math & Science Academ
Minnehaha Academy

St. Croix Lutheran
Math & Science Academ
Breck School

Math & Science Academ
Belle Plaine

St. Anthony Village
Jordan

Norwood Young America
Belle Plaine

Breck School

Trinity School at Riv
Belle Plaine

Mayer Lutheran

St. Paul Academy
Concordia Academy-Ros
St. Paul Academy
Belle Plaine

Mayer Lutheran

St. Croix Lutheran
New Life Academy\Lion
Jordan

Concordia Academy-Ros
Christ's Household of
Mayer Lutheran
Trinity School at Riv
Mounds Park Academy
Mounds Park Academy
Trinity School at Riv
St. Croix Lutheran
DeLaSalle

St. Anthony Village
DeLaSalle

Jordan

Trinity School at Riv
Mayer Lutheran

Mayer Lutheran

St. Anthony Village
St. Paul Humboldt
DeLaSalle

Mayer Lutheran

St. Croix Lutheran
Jordan

Mounds Park Academy
Mayer Lutheran
Concordia Academy-Ros
St. Paul Humboldt

St. Paul Humboldt

St. Paul Humboldt

St. Croix Lutheran



